2015/10/29

ANVIL A ]

ANVILB | e,
|'|

ANVIL DR




MODEL: SP50
TTeEm [rFarts NO DJESCIIption JTY - DPEC. em  [rFarts NO TJESCrIplion Ty o PEC,
L ARIEOIF BTG } o2s [Al2alzlll BLOCK
: , 412400301 BLOCK 77 '
2 % e e —
(4055004 ‘R PISTON 029 TA12400701A ANVIL A 1 [7778179 seri
005 TA05500501 SPRING ] , 050 TATS0R20 1A TANVIL B ey LIRS
205500601 DRIVER ]__|10B series 029 [A12401301A ANVIL B 777879 series
A07500201 DRIVER |58 series 029 [A05503101 ANVIL CL
006 [AL0300301 DRIVER 1 |5A series 029 JA0550470 ANVIL CR ]
12400102 RIVER 17 series 099 [A05R0480 ANVIL DR ]
412500102 DRIVER 79 series 129 [A0550500 ANVIL DL ]
007 _1A0550070] CYLINDER 030140550410 ROD ]
008 JA05500803A BODY SET INIT 174" —18NPT 031 1A0550420] SEAL ]
009 [A05500902 GUIDE 0321405504401 PROTECT WASHER 1
010_JA05501001 SPRING ] 033 JA05504601 SPACER T IFor AnvilA B
011 [A0550110 [RIGGER 034 HAL220360] ANVIL C-1 1 [Anvil CL.CRDR.D
012 [A0550120 RO 712401201 ANVIL. -1 T TAovil CL.CR DR, RGHHTHED
0131405501301 VALVE E01 |BACO605202 [IEX_SOC_HD. BLOT 50 820
014 TA0550140 TURE, 507 |BAF22807 C-RING © 98
015 JA0550150 SLELVE 503 [BABN35337 O0-RING P34
A0550160 DEIVER GUIDE, [0R series 504 |BAR035214 (0=RING 03 5x01 4
AQ750010 DRIVER GUIDE 58 series 505 [BAB024208 O-RING Pl
A1030010] DRIVER GUIDE b) series 506 [BAC0306252 |EX_SOC_JIDLESS 5 TMx1-25(Anvi A.B DR DL
105501602 DRIVER GUIDE T T10B-10 series 506 [BAC0306162 [EX"SOC_HDLESS 5 Tfx1=16Anvil CL. CR)
07500102 RIVER GUIDE BB-10 series 508 [BAC0G05142 IFSOCHD BLOT 4 THox0 814
A10300102 RIVER GUIDE BA-10_series 509 IBAFL0AQ: L-RING ' Y
A12400207 RIVER GUIDE 777 series 510 |BAADZ501R SPRING PIN 1 Tw2 5xI8
016 [A12500202 RIVER GIIDE T |779 series 511 [BAB02411R 0-RING 7 Tw? dx11 8
412400203 DRIVER GUIDE T77=10 series 512 [BAAQA0010 SPRING PIN 9 Twaxil
112500203 RIVER GUIDL T79-10_series 513 [BAE01062 SPRING WASHER T
AD550160: DRIVER GUIDE 11086 series 3ACOB06357 I SOC D BLOT G =gy T L F)
A07500104 DRIVER GUIDE I |5B-6 series 514  [BAC0A06202 [EXSOCHD BLOT Wb =20 CAnvil CL. CR)
A1030010 DRIVER GUIDE HA-6 series BAC0206402 X S0C FLAT COUNTER M6x1-40
A12400204 DRLVER GUIDE 777-B_series SUNICHD. SCREY (Anv11 DR. DL
412500204 JRIVER GUIDE 1 |779-6 series BAC0203062 HEX. SOC, FLAT COUNTER 5 IM3xU, 5-6
017 [A05501701 UMPER ] 618 L SUNKC 11D SCREY (AHVLI CL. CR)
(I8 _TA0G5019028 COVER_ONIT BAC0203102 HEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER 5 TN3x0.5-10
A0550740 PLSIR SUNKC 1D SCREW - (Anvil DL.DR)
org [AL240040] PUSHER TTIRIT) series B8 |BAAIZG01Z SPRING D1 T w2 5xi2
15502407 PSHER 0B~ O B-hr 517 [BAAOZ501S SPRING Pl T Tw? bxI8
412400402 PUSIHER 777-6&779-6 series ANQ100801 AIR PLUG 1 Tapanese Tvoe
000 JA0230260 ROD 518 [A00100807 ATR PLLG U S A Tvpe
A1240060 RO 1778779 series A00100803 Al € PLUG 1 [uropeanTvoe -
021 ALS50250 ROLLE i 510 |BABO26282 0-RING T L2 89x 028 25
41240050 ROLLER [ [T7Ik779 series 520 [BAC0B05073 T T BT 9 [M5x0. 81
122 1A0550230 SPRING ) A05505701 HEXSOC. FLAT COUNTER 1 [M8x1, 25-35
02340550270 AGAZINE CLANE. SUNKHD. SCREY (Anvil AR
A05503401A VAGAZINL SET {0858 series co; |A05B05E01 HIEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER T [M8x1, 25-20 _
A10300201A MAGAZINE SET 5\ series SUNK 1. SCREY CAnyil CL CR)
0p4  [AL240090TA MAGAZINE SET 97IX119 series A05505801 HEX. SOC. FLAT COUNTER T [W8x1. 25-40
055034024 AGAZINE SET T0B-6. 58-6 series SUNK_HD SCRE¥ (Anvil DL.DR)
103002024 MAGAZINE SET BA-B series £03  |BAL0404 REGULATOR T [1/4'PT
4124009024 MAGAZINIL SET T77-84719-6 series BAL030024 SPRING Pl o 3x2d(vil AR
025 AD2A0220] ROD 524 [BAAO30014 SPRING Pl 5 Twaxl4CAnvil CL.CR)
A12401101 ROD TTIRI19 series BAA030022 SPRING PIN 5 Tw 22 CAnyil DLDR)
026 [A05502001 0D ] 506 [BAL1305 ALR_PLIG ADAPTOR | Ti/4"-18NPT—1/4"19PT
0271405504001 SPRING 1




